AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu o€
SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 2 2:02.220 12:30:20.052 Diff. First
Po.1-#361 BARCIKK. - . 1:53.175 Po.9 - # 370 KANTEKR. - . +10.659
1 1:56.303 12:28:12.602 3 2:01.906 12:32:21.958 1 2:04.795 12:27:04.483
2 1:54.187 12:30:06.789 4 2:01.671 12:34:23.629 2 2:06.458 12:29:10.941
3 1:55.158 12:32:01.947 5 2:03.610 12:36:27.239 3 2:05.736 12:31:16.677
4 1:55.274 12:33:57.221 6 2:01.206 12:38:28.445 4 2:03.875 12:33:20.552
5 1:53.915 12:35:51.136 7 2:01.414 12:40:29.859 5 2:03.834 12:35:24.386
6 1:53.175 12:37:44.311 8 2:19.079 12:42:48.938 6 2:05.367 12:37:29.753
7 1:54.844 12:39:39.155 7 2:06.596 12:39:36.349
8 2:31.613 12:42:10.768  PO-6-#364 CIESLAK M. - . + ggf;z;t 8 2:19.543 12:41:55.892
1 2:11.331 12:29:58.099
Po. 2 - # 362 MUCHA-KRUCZYNSKIR. - . o 2 2:08.708 12:32:06.807  pg_ 10.- # 366 KLEMBA J. - . Loy
1 1:56.782 12:32:17.793 3 2:05.882 12:34:12.689 1 2:17.984 12:28:27.806
2 1:56.811 12:34:14.604 4 2:01.922 12:36:14.611 2 2:19.859 12:30:47.665
3 1:56.953 12:36:11.557 5 2:06.246 12:38:20.857 3 2:05.365 12:32:53.030
4 1:54.611 12:38:06.168 6 2:02.670 12:40:23.527 4 2:04.280 12:34:57.310
7 2:14.263 12:42:37.790 5 2:04.178 12:37:01.488
Diff. First
Po. 3 - # 368 SKOCZYLAS M. - . +01.717 6 2:08.719 12:39:10.207
1 1:58.451 12:30:07.960  Po.7-# 369 OLENDERK. - . + 06 608
2 1.55.915 12:32:03.875 1 2:06.184 12:27:07.216 g 11 - # 367 KUMANEK G. - . . i'{fgg;t
3 1:54.892 12:33:58.767 2 2:04.014 12:29:11.230 1 2:07.820 12:27:28.894
4 1:55.049 12:35:53.816 3 2:02.871 12:31:14.101 2 2:07.762 12:29:36.656
5 1:55.140 12:37:48.956 4 2:03.127 12:33:17.228 3 2:08.903 12:31:45.559
6 2:02.653 12:39:51.609 5 2:05.571 12:35:22.799 4 2:13.803 12:33:59.362
6 2:05.578 12:37:28.377 5 2:04.864 12:36:04.226
Po. 4 - # 365 DEMIANIUK P. - . +07.401 / 2:06.794 12:39:35.171 6 2:06.364 12:38:10.590
1 2:20.620 12:28:30.441 8 2:08.725 12:41:43.896 7 2:16.802 12:40:27.392
2 2:15.033 12:30:45.474
3 2:02.241 12:32:47.715  Po. 8 - # 363 KONOPINSKI K. - " igfggszt Po. 12 - # 357 IWANOWSKI C. - . . ;g;;g
4 2:01.561 12:34:49.276 1 2:11.172 12:30:00.421 1 2:20.366 12:28:30.350
5 2:00.721 12:36:49.997 2 2:06.965 12:32:07.386 2 2:17.398 12:30:47.748
6 2:01.167 12:38:51.164 3 2:05.182 12:34:12.568 3 2:16.547 12:33:04.295
7 2:00.576 12:40:51.740 4 2:04.889 12:36:17.457 4 2:16.976 12:35:21.271
8 2:38.416 12:43:30.156 5 2:04.211 12:38:21.668 5 2:15.945 12:37:37.216
6 2:03.827 12:40:25.495 6 2:17.163 12:39:54.379
Po. 5 - # 359 MOLIK M. - . N 3?;'5’;; 7 2:34.452 12:42:59.947 7 2:30.715 12:42:25.094
1 2:01.125 12:28:17.832

Fastest lap: 1:53.175
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SPEED DAY 10 SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 13 - # 356 OSTROWSKI W. - . L 15:39 124
1 17:32.299 12:43:36.482

Fastest lap: 1:53.175
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